600 ¥9.4648 100 L52 x W39 x H21.2 0.04 m3 6 0.26 m3 ¥5678.88

84 TA108-66A
Electric - Taj - Light Switch - 16A 4

gang 2 way - Grey / PC (Frame), Grey
/ PC (Base) - W86 x L86

200 ¥9.4648 100 L52 x W39 x H21.2 0.04 m3 2 0.09 m3 ¥1892.96

291,720 3,026 130 m3

Total Only Two Million Sixty Seven Thousand Four Hundred One Point Sixty Zero CNY ¥2,067,401.60

Terms and Conditions

General

1. All the finished products in this contract should produce in The Seller's factory, if produce in third parties, The Buyer can cancel the order and
The Seller must return all the amount which paid by The Buyer. The Buyer will make inspection during production or after production.